™) SPEC SHEET

KoolMore 45 in. Commercial Freezer Ice Cream Vending
Machine with 44 Slots, Ample 49 in. Touch Display, Bill and
Coin Acceptor, Credit Card Reader in White

Model: KM-VMFWT-36BCR
FEATURES

49-inch Interactive Touch Display: High-
resolution, adjustable brightness, ad playback
for promotions.

44-Selection Capacity: Holds 44 frozen

KoolMord)
products, boosts invéntory and sales. S

Precision Freezing: -8°F to 0°F, digital controls,
auto defrost for reliability.

Elevator Delivery: Gentle, 15-second vending ~
cycle for delicate items and high traffic. |

Payment & Connectivity: Accepts bills/cards,
Wi-Fi/4G/Bluetooth for remote monitoring.

Anti-Foggjng Glass: Heating strips ensure clear
product display.

Adjustable Shelves: Flexible trays, pull-out tilt
shelves for easy restocking.

g |

Energy-Efficient Cooling: 1.31 HP air-cooled
compressor for efficiency.

Safety & Anti-Theft; Drop sensors, thread lock % )
with Key, anti-theft features. | I l-l I
Auto Defrost: Prevents ice buildup, minimizes = .

maintenance.

(s
=

1-Year Warrant¥: Covers parts and labor for
reliable support.

CLOSE UP IMAGES




Technical

Dimensions

Length

Width

Height

Interior Width

Interior Depth

Interior Height

Weightlbs

Depth With Door Open 90 Degrees
Height To Top Of Door Hinge In

Payment

Currency Accepted
Bills Accepted
Accepts Coins
Coins Accepted
Payment Systems

Features & Materials

Cooling Unit Type

Defrost Type

Horsepower

Compressor Location
Refrigerant Type

Ambient Temperature Range
Temperature Range

Number Of Doors

Door Style

Hinge Location

Number Of Shelves

Shelf Material Type

Pull Out Tilt Shelves

Number Of Selections
Network Connectivity Options
Anti Fogging Glass

Mechanism For Anti Fog
Screen Size

Anti Theft Features

Drop Sensor

Water Resistance Rating

Data Logging

Option For Data Transfer Wired Wireless Usb
Name Of Bill Detection And Chage System
Name Of Coin Detection And Change System
Operating System

Self Diagnostic Errors Program
Money Back On Error
Adjustable Flex Tray

Pricing Display On Screen
Glass Window Width

Glass Window Height

Color Finish

Interior Lights

Noise

Safety Lock

Product Notes

Feature One
Feature Two

Electric Info

Amps

Hertz

Phase

Voltage

Wattage

Plug Type

Power Cord Length

45.8
37.2
77.2
29.46
30.2
73.38
1034
83
77.2

usD

All

All

Yes

bill, coin, card reader

Automatic
Automatic
1.31

Bottom
R-454C

80 F

-8-0F

1

Swing

Door side

5

Cold Rolled Steel
Yes

44

WIFI, 4G,BLUETOOTH
YES

Heating Strips
49 in.

Yes

Yes

No

Yes
WIRELESS
ITL CBA9

ICT CC6100
Android

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

24.41

42.13

White

LED

40 dB

Thread lock
Screen brightness is adjustable, Includes 1 key, Vend cycle is

15 seconds, Slot weight capacity is 2.2 Ibs.
4ginch touch screen pacity

elevator system

15

60

1

110

1500

NEMA 5-15P
66



=
.w
>
c
L
al

39.1

0000000080

©000000800

6'CL

45.7

IIJ[ ]Heo

718-576-6342
info@koolmore.com

More



