

SPEC SHEET

KoolMore 45 in. Commercial Freezer Ice Cream Vending Machine with 44 Slots, Ample 49 in. Touch Display, Bill and Coin Acceptor, Credit Card Reader in White

Model: KM-VMFWT-36BCR

FEATURES

- 49-inch Interactive Touch Display: Highresolution, adjustable brightness, ad playback for promotions.
- 44-Selection Capacity: Holds 44 frozen products, boosts inventory and sales.
- Precision Freezing: -8°F to 0°F, digital controls, auto defrost for reliability.
- Elevator Delivery: Gentle, 15-second vending cycle for delicate items and high traffic.
- Payment & Connectivity: Accepts bills/cards, Wi-Fi/4G/Bluetooth for remote monitoring.
- Anti-Fogging Glass: Heating strips ensure clear product display.
- Adjustable Shelves: Flexible trays, pull-out tilt shelves for easy restocking.
- Energy-Efficient Cooling: 1.31 HP air-cooled compressor for efficiency.
- Safety & Anti-Theft: Drop sensors, thread lock with key, anti-theft features.
- Auto Defrost: Prevents ice buildup, minimizes maintenance.
- 1-Year Warranty: Covers parts and labor for reliable support.







CLOSE UP IMAGES













Technical Specs

Dimensions

Length	45.8	
Width	37.2	
Height	77.2	
Interior Width	29.46	
Interior Depth	30.2	
Interior Height	73.38	
Weightlbs	1034	
Depth With Door Open 90 Degrees	83	
Height To Top Of Door Hinge In	77.2	
D :		

Payment

Currency Accepted USD
Bills Accepted All
Accepts Coins All
Coins Accepted Yes

Payment Systems bill, coin, card reader

Features & Materials

Cooling Unit Type	Automatic
Defrost Type	Automatic
Horsepower	1.31
Compressor Location	Bottom
Refrigerant Type	R-454C
Ambient Temperature Range	80 F
Temperature Range	-8-0 F
Number Of Doors	1
Door Style	Swing
Hinge Location	Door side
Number Of Shelves	5
Shelf Material Type	Cold Rolled Steel
Pull Out Tilt Shelves	Yes
Number Of Selections	44
Network Connectivity Options	WIFI, 4G,BLUETOOTH
Anti Fogging Glass	YES
Mechanism For Anti Fog	Heating Strips
Screen Size	49 in.
Anti Theft Features	Yes
Drop Sensor	Yes
Water Resistance Rating	No
Data Logging	Yes
Option For Data Transfer Wired Wireless Usb	WIRELESS
Name Of Bill Detection And Chage System	ITL CBA9
Name Of Coin Detection And Change System	ICT CC6100
Operating System	Android
Self Diagnostic Errors Program	Yes
Money Back On Error	Yes
Adjustable Flex Tray	Yes
Pricing Display On Screen	Yes
Glass Window Width	24.41
Glass Window Height	42.13
Color Finish	White
Interior Lights	LED
Noise	40 dB
Safety Lock	Thread lock
Product Notes	Screen brightness is adjustable, Includes 1 key, Vend cycle is
Feature One	15 seconds, Slot weight capacity is 2.2 lbs. 49inch touch screen
Feature One	TAINCH LOUGH SCIECH

Electric Info

Feature Two

Amps Hertz	15
	60
Phase	1
Phase Voltage	110
Wattage	1500
Wattage Plug Type	NEMA 5-15P
Power Cord Length	66

elevator system

Plan View



